= TN = e
Lrersayr— ISMICSE

FISH LaKe]
N | COERIEEET \

L

— ==
N/ averArmor Docks s

i
[E——

651.674.2000

Wave Armor Docks

40" x 10" Section ea. $1,300 [ 3z /i\ra3 2 rita
60"x 10’ Section ea.$1,778 E{ {

™

$651.674.8581 - fishlakemn.com « Harris, MN

80”x 10’ Section ea.$2,450 m N .
60" 60" Bridge Section $480 Adjustable Screw Wheel Upgrade eac ing'Specials
60”X 63 RSectlé)n ea. 238(5) - from Standard pr.$350 e

28 ::If Rgﬂ:d :: $995 Vertical Dock Bumper ea. $100 '

60" Corner Section $705 Dock Cleat ' ea. $35

40" Corner Section $450 Dock Solar Light ea. $45

Dock H Beam Connector Double Kayak Rack $275

31”H Beam Connector ea.$100

50”H Beam Connector ea.$130 -

Dock Post Assembly = Boat™or'Pontoon :

2"Raised Bracket with Pipe & Cap ea. $205 A , . .
2"Slim Bracket with Pipe & Cap ~ ea. $162 Lift Accessories Beach King Dock Special

Wave Dock Ramps
7' Shore Ramp 60" wide $935
12'8” Shore Ramp 60" wide $1,418

32’ Aluminum Roll In Dock with 8’ Patio End
with Titan Vinyl Decking

PRICED AT $5,495

PLUS Up To $500.00 in FREE Accessories
(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)

12V Strong Arm Motor w/ 12V Solar Panel,
Charge Controller, Battery Tray & Battery $995
Stub Axle Wheel Kit pr.$225
$125

Doclr Arcrocecnyvioc _
e Stowz-All Cargo Net

Bench with Arm Rest $525
Vertical Bumper $125

Horizontal Bumper $105

Garbage Can with Lid $295

Dock Ladder $325

Dock Cleat Aluminum pr.$78

Kayaks / Accessories

Kayak Launch (12'5"x 6'6") $1,700

Additional Set of Rails $325

PRO Kayak Rack (3) $375

Dock Mount Kayak Rack (2) $375 Beach King 4000 Ib Capacity
Impulse Kayak with Seat $445 o o
Cruizer Kayak $270 Vertical Boat or Pontoon Lift
Kayak Paddle $70 with 26’ Canopy Frame and Vinyl
Swim Rafts

SHOW PRICED AT $8,500

PLUS $500.00 Accessory Credit
(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)

Otter Oasis (8'7"x 7'5") with Ladder $1,325

Otter Island (10'x 8')
with Ladder/ Backrest

Smarte Jack Wheel Kit

PRICED AT $495

$1,785

/ ol O W =



Beach King 5000 Ib Capacity

Vertical Tritoon Lift

with 29" Canopy, 15’ Triple Bunk Kit with Guides,
24V Lift Tech Direct Drive Motor, Solar Panel,
Battery Trays and Batteries with Charge Controller.

SHOW PRICED AT $ 1 2,950

Price Listed Includes $500 Accessory Credit g
(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit) s

Beach King 6000 Ib Capacity
Vertical Boat Lift

26'Tower Canopy Frame & Fabric,
24V Direct Drive Wireless Motor, 24V Solar Panel,
Charge Controller, Battery Trays & Batteries,
60" Triple Stick Guides, (1) Pr. Internal Screw Legs, &8
(2) Pr. Wheels, Double Bunk Kit w/Direct Drive Brackets
MSRP $18,743

swowrnceoar$15,495 .. B

Price Listed Includes $500 Accessory Credit
(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)

Patio Set Speci

q

8'Table
(6) Dining Chairs ( 4
(2) Captain Chairs > | |

$3,995 ... s

ADD 10% for Custom Colors.
4 Week Lead TIme

Patio Set

Maintenance Free (2) Chairs and Table

SHOW PRICED AT

A rrsesey—

Wave Armor

Boat and Pontoon Ports

Pro 180 (Switch Lift)

Pro 220 Boat Port

Power Launch PRO 180/ 220
X24 Extreme Boat Port
Power Launch X24

Pontoon Port

Pipe Brackets, Inserts & Caps

Canopies
Protector Canopy
Boat or Pontoon 22’'-28'
Protector Canopy
Double PWC
Laker Canopy
Boat or Pontoon 23’- 29’
Laker Canopy
Single or Double PWC

$3,600
$4,725
$1,195
$11,025
$3,500
$10,350
add $350 pr.

$7,200
$4,950
$4,500

$2,500

Wave Armor Floating Lifts

Wave Armor Pontoon Port
23’ Canopy Frame & Fabric
Wave Armor Sport Port

Wave Armor SLX 5

Wave Armor SLX 6

Wave Armor PRO 5

Wave Armor PRO 6

Wave Armor PRO Maxx 5 Port
Wave Armor PRO Maxx 6 Port
Wave Armor APEX 6

Wave Armor PRO 8 Boat Port

$10,350
$4,500
$1,552
$1,890
$1,990
$2,069
$2,169
$2,249
$2,349
$2,325
$6,225




