

Wave Armor Docks

Wave Armor Docks	
40" x 10' Section	ea. \$1,300
60" x 10' Section	ea. \$1,778
80" x 10' Section	ea. \$2,450
60"x 60" Bridge Section	\$480
60" x 60" Section	ea. \$995
40" Half Round	ea. \$700
60" Half Round	ea. \$995
60" Corner Section	\$705
40" Corner Section	\$450
Dock H Beam Connector	
31" H Beam Connector	ea. \$100
50" H Beam Connector	ea. \$130

Dock Post Assembly2" Raised Bracket with Pipe & Cap
2" Slim Bracket with Pipe & Cap
ea. \$162

Wave Dock Ramps

Otter Island (10' x 8')

with Ladder/ Backrest

7' Shore Ramp 60" wide \$935 12'8" Shore Ramp 60" wide \$1,418

Dock Accessories

Bench with Arm Rest	\$525
Vertical Bumper	\$125
Horizontal Bumper	\$105
Garbage Can with Lid	\$295
Dock Ladder	\$325
2 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 4 6 1	pr. \$78
Dock Cleat Aluminum	pr. 3/0
Kayaks / Accessories	
Kayak Launch (12'5" x 6'6")	\$1,700
Additional Set of Rails	\$325
PRO Kayak Rack (3)	\$375
Dock Mount Kayak Rack (2)	\$375
Impulse Kayak with Seat	\$445
Cruizer Kayak	\$270
Kayak Paddle	\$70
Swim Rafts	
Otter Oasis (8'7" x 7'5") with Ladd	der \$1,325



651.674.2000

Dock Accessories

Adjustable Screw Wheel Upgrade
from Standard pr. \$350
Vertical Dock Bumper ea. \$100
Dock Cleat ea. \$35
Dock Solar Light ea. \$45
Double Kayak Rack \$275

Boat or Pontoon Lift Accessories

12V Strong Arm Motor w/ 12V Solar Panel,
Charge Controller, Battery Tray & Battery \$995
Stub Axle Wheel Kit Pr. \$225
Stowz-All Cargo Net \$125



Smarte Jack Wheel Kit PRICED AT \$495



651.674.8581 • fishlakemn.com • Harris, MN

Beach King Specials



Beach King Dock Special

32' Aluminum Roll In Dock with 8' Patio End with Titan Vinyl Decking

PRICED AT \$5,495

PLUS Up To \$500.00 in FREE Accessories

(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)



Beach King 4000 lb Capacity

Vertical Boat or Pontoon Lift

with 26' Canopy Frame and Vinyl

SHOW PRICED AT \$8,500
PLUS \$500.00 Accessory Credit

(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)

MORE DEALS INSIDE

\$1,785





Beach King 5000 lb Capacity

Vertical Tritoon Lift

with 29' Canopy, 15' Triple Bunk Kit with Guides, 24V Lift Tech Direct Drive Motor, Solar Panel, Battery Trays and Batteries with Charge Controller.

SHOW PRICED AT **\$12,950**

Price Listed Includes \$500 Accessory Credit

(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)



Beach King 6000 lb Capacity Vertical Boat Lift

26'Tower Canopy Frame & Fabric, 24V Direct Drive Wireless Motor, 24V Solar Panel, Charge Controller, Battery Trays & Batteries, 60"Triple Stick Guides, (1) Pr. Internal Screw Legs, (2) Pr. Wheels, Double Bunk Kit w/Direct Drive Brackets

MSRP \$18,743

SHOW PRICED AT **\$15,495** ea.

Price Listed Includes \$500 Accessory Credit

(Deposit Required During Show for Accessory Credit)



Patio Set Special

8'Table
(6) Dining Chairs
(2) Captain Chairs
PRICED AT

\$3,995 ea.



ADD 10% for Custom Colors.
4 Week Lead Time

H&G Show Specials



Patio Set

Maintenance Free (2) Chairs and Table **SHOW PRICED AT**

\$1,550

651.674.8581 • fishlakemn.com • Harris, MN



Wave Armor Boat and Pontoon Ports

Pro 180 (Switch Lift)	\$3,600
Pro 220 Boat Port	\$4,725
Power Launch PRO 180/ 220	\$1,195
X24 Extreme Boat Port	\$11,025
Power Launch X24	\$3,500
Pontoon Port	\$10,350
Pipe Brackets , Inserts & Caps	add \$350 pr.

Canopies

Protector Canopy	
Boat or Pontoon 22' - 28'	\$7,200
Protector Canopy	
Double PWC	\$4,950
Laker Canopy	
Boat or Pontoon 23' - 29'	\$4,500
Laker Canopy	
Single or Double PWC	\$2,500

Wave Armor Floating Lifts

Wave Armor Pontoon Port	\$10,350
23' Canopy Frame & Fabric	\$4,500
Wave Armor Sport Port	\$1,552
Wave Armor SLX 5	\$1,890
Wave Armor SLX 6	\$1,990
Wave Armor PRO 5	\$2,069
Wave Armor PRO 6	\$2,169
Wave Armor PRO Maxx 5 Port	\$2,249
Wave Armor PRO Maxx 6 Port	\$2,349
Wave Armor APEX 6	\$2,325
Wave Armor PRO 8 Boat Port	\$6,225